		<u>DUBLIN CAUN</u>	TY COUNCIL		Form 2.
ii.			C	Exchange Lord Edwa Dublin 2.	Department, Buildings, ird Street, 76811 - Ext. 2D.
N (		TION OF A DECISION ON AN A L GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND			
<sup>TO</sup> 0	'Shea &	Shanahen,	Reference No. Dublin Crunty	in Plann Council	ing Register of
4	le Upr.	Buckingham Street,	Planning Cont	rol No	10951
D	hiblin.		Application r	ecsived _	31/5/66.
APPLIC	CANT	Mr. Murphy.			······································
<del>1-0.</del>	3	Shop front at Nos52, Fortfie			
sub je:	ct tas t	he following conditions:-	<del>- a www.station_a_aaaaaaaaa_</del>		
	man w				
	(1)	That the danopy and free sta the proposed shop front reco	nding lettering nstruction.	be omitte	d from
	(0)	That the danopy and free stat the proposed shop front reco That the external finish har the adjoining shops. (This r	nstruction. monise in colou	r and text	ure with
j	(0)	the proposed shop front reco	monise in colour requirement references	r and text rs to visu tained and	ure with ual amenity). 1 any com-
j	(2)	the proposed shop front reco That the external finish har the adjoining shops. (This r That Building Bye-Jaws supro	monise in colour requirement references	r and text rs to visu tained and	ure with ual amenity). 1 any com-
j	(2)	the proposed shop front reco That the external finish har the adjoining shops. (This r That Building Bye-Jaws supro	monise in colour requirement references	r and text rs to visu tained and in the dev	ure with ual amenity). 1 any com-
j	(2)	the proposed shop front reco That the external finish har the adjoining shops. (This r That Building Bye-Jaws supro	monise in colour requirement references	r and text rs to visu tained and	ure with ual amenity). 1 any com-
ļ	(2)	the proposed shop front reco That the external finish har the adjoining shops. (This r That Building Bye-Jaws supro	monise in colour requirement references	r and text rs to visu tained and in the dev	ure with ual amenity). 1 any com-

If there is no appeal to the Minister for Local Government against this decision, permission will be granted by the Council on the expiration of the period for the taking of such appeal. If every appeal made in accordance with the Act has been withdrawn, the Council will grant the permission as soon as may be after the withdrawal.

Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:

for County Secretary 15th July, 1966. Date:

<u>NOTE</u>: An appeal against the decision may be made to the Minister by the applicant within one month from the date of receipt by the applicant of this natification at by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and the nature of the appellant's interest in the property affected and should be addressed to the Secretary, Department of Local Government, (Planning Appeals Section), Custom House, Dublin 1. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn the Minister for Local Government will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to him in the first instance.

APPROVAL OF THE COUNCIL UNDER BUILDING BYE LAWS MUST BE OBTAINED BEFORE THE DEVELOPMENT IS COMMENCED AND THE TERMS OF APPROVAL MUST BE COMPLIED WITH IN THE CARRYING OUT OF THE WORK.